2018 Danielle Naes Collegiate

Individual Stroke Play
Round 2

Women

Pos

g b~ WO DN B

10
11
12

Julie Luo (YYale University)

Sarah Willis (Penn State University)
Christine McDonnell (US Naval Academy)
Ashni Dhruva (Penn State University)
Kendall Dobbins (UNC-Greenshoro)
Katelyn Gilmore (Huntingdon College)
Andrea Cropper (University of Alumni)
Amanda Gartrell (Florida Southern College)
Reagan Kinnie (Carson Newman University)
Payton Pacheco (SECGT)

Scarlett Eaton (University of Louisana Monroe)
Alexis Berger (University of Montevallo)
Kolby McWilliams (University of Alumni)

73-76--149
78-73--151
79-75--154
78-77--155
82-77--159
80-79--159
89-75--164
82-82--164
84-83--167
87-81--168
88-81--169
95-89--184
91-93--184



2018 Danielle Naes Collegiate
Individual Stroke Play
Round 2
Men

Pos

g b~ WO DN B

12
13

15

18

19

22

24

27
28

31
32
33
34

36
37

Nick Giles (University of Memphis)

Yianni Kostouros (Ball State University)
Henry Gee (Huntingdon College)

Colby Blake (William Carey University)
Padraic Sim (University of Washington)
Dalton Reese (Pro Division)

David Luo (SECGT)

CJ Jones (Ball State University)

Sam Murphy (Calhoun CC)

Drew Mathers (Huntingdon College)

Carson Whitton (Huntingdon College)
Matthew Smith (Wallace State CC)

Tyler Bjorgum (SECGT)

Chase Landrum (Western Kentucky University)
Dakota Terry (University of North Alabama)
Michael Ferrer (Mississippi State University)
Philip Nijoka (Loyola University New Orleans)
Caleb Maraman (University of Alumni)
Blake Merrill (Purdue University Ft.Wayne)
Bobby Thomas (DePaul University)

Mark Connelly (Huntingdon College)

Luke Zeiman (Vanderbilt University)

Zac Turi (Purdue University Ft.Wayne)
Cameron Willis (Wittenberg University)
Davis Kirk (Lee University)

Cody Argade (Huntingdon College)

Spencer Arnold (University of South Alabama)
Dustin DeMersseman (Lee University)
Stanton Roberts (Pro Division)

TJ Armstead (SECGT)

Joey Thomas (DePaul University)

Jordan Botwinick (Union University)

Ben Fuller (University of Alabama)

Parker Gray (Lee University)

Drew Owens (Tennessee State University)
Clark Tiller (Purdue University Ft.Wayne)
Eli Hendricks (Dalton State University)

Carl Palotas (Edinboro University)

Nathan Williams (SECGT)

72-66--138
74-69--143
72-72--144
73-72--145
72-74--146
73-73--146
77-71--148
78-70--148
72-77--149
75-74--149
75-74--149
76-74--150
76-75--151
77-74--151
74-78--152
75-77--152
79-73--152
74-79--153
76-79--155
77-78--155
78-77--155
74-82--156
79-77--156
78-79--157
80-77--157
80-77--157
78-80--158
80-79--159
85-74--159
85-74--159
77-84--161
81-81--162
84-79--163
81-83--164
84-80--164
81-84--165
82-84--166
84-82--166
85-81--166



2018 Danielle Naes Collegiate
Individual Stroke Play
Round 2
Men

Pos
40

42
43
44
45

Ren Riley (Lincoln Memorial University)
Josha Keating (Purdue University Ft.Wayne)
Cy Smith (SECGT)

Wheeler Bedwell (University of Alumni)
Charlie Lichtenwalter (Thiel College)
Brooks Rabren (Georgia Southwestern Univ)

81-87--168
82-86--168
87-83--170
86-89--175
83-96--179

77-NC



